
Koht

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht Nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal

PV 60m

1 1 213 Markus Salumets    1999 Antsla G 7,87 7,96

2 1 227  Kevari Ploompuu  20.04.1999 Põlva ÜG 8,10 8,18

3 2 215 Märten Liiske  1999 Räpina G 8,31 8,38

4 2 219 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Spordikool 8,40 8,48

5 3 207 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 8,65 8,66

6 3 226 Egert Aalde 15.02.1999 Põlva ÜG 9,01 9,10

7 4 218 Artur Meenbek 2000 Räpina G 9,07 9,17

8 4 222 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Spordikool 9,15 9,23

9 5 211 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 9,35 9,29

10 6 223 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Spordikool 9,24 9,29

11 5 216 Oliver Kruusamägi  2000 Räpina G 9,29 9,37

12 6 229  Ruben Pütt  06.06.2000 Põlva ÜG 10,44 10,54

13 7 221 Oscar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Spordikool 9,36

14 8 212 Rainis Tsänk 22.10.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 9,37

15 9 206 Magnus Arulepp 1999 Osula Põhikool 9,50

16 10 205 Raido Vestmann 2000 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 9,80

v.v Martin Paakspuu Võru Spordikool 7,55

v.v Mihkel Liping Võru Spordikool 7,84

v.v Allan Katšmazov Võru Spordikool 7,95

v.v 595 Raimond Vink 00,00 8,07

v.v 217 Taavi Toim 1998 Räpina G 8,11

v.v Jarl Teesalu Võru Spordikool 8,22

v.v 73 Märt Hüdsi 1998 Räpina G 8,44

TN 60m 

1 1 101 Kelly Elias 2001 Põlva ÜG 9,07 9,25

2 1 238 Jane Paulus 2001 Osula Põhikool 9,74 9,68

3 2 648 Helery Luik 2001 Parksepa KK 9,91 9,99

4 3 405 Emma Emilie Saavel    2001 Antsla G 10,06 10,05

5 2 9 Kairiin Märtson 2001 Põlva ÜG 9,86 10,09

6 4 240 Karina Vestmann 2001 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 10,17 10,14

7 5 244 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 10,22 10,35

8 6 633 Lauren Jaanus 20002 Osula Põhikool 10,23 10,52

9 3 398 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa Põhikool 11,16 11,18

10 7 241 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,28

11 8 577 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla G 10,29

12 9 296 Marie-Anett Kongo 6.09.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 10,32

13 10 235 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 10,34

14 11 596 Sandra Uibo 20.11.2001 Võru Spordikool 10,41

15 12 626 Helena Uibopuu 2002 Kuldre K 10,43

16 13 560 Kristina Siska 2002 Antsla G 10,55

17 14 592 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Spordikool 10,75

18 15 276 Kristina Kivit 14.12.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,91

19 16 363 Merit Mehik 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 11,19

20 17 268 Eva Varrik 2003 Osula Põhikool 11,26

21 18 236 Gertin Aher 2002 Osula Põhikool 11,31

22 19 243 Kaili Karro 25.09.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 11,32

23 20 242 Vanessa Alström 8.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 11,34

24 21 237 Lilian Kreevald 2002 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 11,35

25 22 275 Janeli Haljaste 30.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 11,38

26 23 273 Veronica Järv 2004 Võru Kesklinna G 11,39

27 24 270 Emma Joonas 20.03.2003 Võru Spordikool 11,93
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PN 60m

1 1 655 Eiko Mõttus 2001 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 9,14 9,16

2 1 839 Raul Randma  2003 Räpina G 9,17 9,18

3 2 24 Rico Vene 2001 Parkseoa KK 9,18 9,20

4 2 886 Magnar- Markus Lill  2001 Räpina G 9,53 9,50

5 3 890 Andro Tiits   2001 Antsla G 9,44 9,52

6 3 254 Erko Vanahunt 2001 Põlva ÜG 9,72 9,65

7 4 891 Kaspar Aleks Kala    2001 Antsla G 9,67 9,68

8 5 26 Kristjan Kesselmann 2002 Parkseoa KK 9,66 9,77

9 4 259 Sten Naruson 2001 Põlva ÜG 9,53 9,77

10 5 885 Sander Liiske  2001 Räpina G 9,56 9,85

11 6 889 Harri Mähar   2002 Räpina G 9,07 9,93

12 6 736 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 9,78

13 9 Kusti Laats 2001 Kuldre K 9,92

14 7 737 Ervin Nõmmik 27.06.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 9,94

15 7 883 Mart Lume  2001 Räpina G 9,94

16 8 837 Steven Beljaev 2002 Räpina G 9,96

17 8 21 Tajo Oja 2001 Kuldre K 10,02

18 9 860 Robin Varusk 21.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,02

19 9 838 Artur Kusnetz   2001 Räpina G 10,03

20 10 274 Egert Kängsepp 31.12.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,09

21 10 894 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa Põhikool 10,16

22 11 836 Philp Hrabrov   2001 Räpina G 10,21

23 11 66 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre K 10,40

24 12 255 Kevin Tühis 2003 Põlva ÜG 10,40

25 12 676 Rait Pommer 2002 Osula Põhikool 10,41

26 13 266 Karmo Krevald 2001 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 10,47

27 13 893 Rando Sell 2003 Ruusa Põhikool 10,50

28 14 658 Jos Kristian Krevald 2001 Osula Põhikool 10,52

29 15 760 Egert Arujõe 6.09.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,55

30 16 204 Üllar Lehepuu 2001 Osula Põhikool 10,78

31 17 42 Henri Helekivi 2001 Osula Põhikool 10,91

TV 60m

1 1 169 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Spordikool 8,59 8,52

2 2 230 Melanie Munski 2000 Parksepa KK 8,94 8,88

3 3 232 Kerin Urbanik 1999 Parksepa KK 9,10 9,17

4 4 171 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Spordikool 9,24 9,27

5 5 231 Ethel Moks 1999 Parksepa KK 9,35 9,36

6 6 76 Getrin Valge 20.03.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 9,26 9,43

7 1 201 Laura Nagel  05.02.2000 Põlva ÜG 9, 31 9,44

8 2 166 Alina Poduškina 2000 Räpina G 9,91 9,87

9 202 Karoli Villako 10.11.2000 Põlva ÜG 9,83 DNQ

10 72 Karolin Eks 5.01.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 9,36

11 100 Maarja Major 8.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 9,44

12 103 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 9,47

13 168 Marleen Kääpakaust 22.02.1999 Võru Spordikool 9,48

14 160 Leana Kull 2000 Antsla G 9,66

15 33 Keiu Kinna 2000 Osula Põhikool 9,71

16 269 Annabell Dontsov 2000 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 9,92

17 239 Gerli Villakov 2000 Osula Põhikool 10,51

18 2 Eva-Lisa Ehte 1999 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 10,93

v.v 233 Kristin Saua 1998 Parksepa KK 8,31

v.v 167 Mairit Laine 1998 Räpina G 8,85

v.v 67 Käthrin Kaurson 1998 Parksepa KK 9,50

v.v 65 Berit Kera 1998 Parksepa KK 9,81

TV teivas

1 234 Keili Helekivi 1999 Rõuge Pk 1.92

2 171 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Spordikool 1.92

TN teivas

1 592 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Spordikool 1.60



V.v teivas

v.v Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Spordikool 2.40

v.v Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 2.30

v.v Kaspar Aleks Kala    2001 Antsla G 2.02

v.v Andro Tiits   2001 Antsla G 2.02

PN kuul

1 1 73 Tarvi Läll 2001 Parkseoa KK 9.03

2 2 892 Marko Kannimäe   2002 Antsla G 8.32

3 3 24 Rico Vene 2001 Parkseoa KK 8.15

4 4 895 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 15.03.2001 Võru Spordikool 7.80

5 5 736 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 7.35

6 1 885 Sander Liiske  2001 Räpina G 7.25

7 2 258 Robin Põvvat 2001 Põlva ÜG 6.33

8 6 266 Karmo Krevald 2001 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 6.16

9 3 894 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa Põhikool 5.93

10 4 883 Mart Lume  2001 Räpina G 5.83

11 5 Karl Parv 2001 Võru Kesklinna G 5.59

12 5 836 Philp Hrabrov   2001 Räpina G 5.46

13 6 673 Juss Riivik 2001 Osula Põhikool 5.43

14 7 21 Tajo Oja 2001 Kuldre K 5.43

15 6 838 Artur Kusnetz   2001 Räpina G 5.37

16 7 837 Steven Beljaev 2002 Räpina G 5.35

17 8 9 Kusti Laats 2001 Kuldre K 5.33

18 9 658 Jos Kristian Krevald 2001 Osula Põhikool 5.27

19 8 886 Magnar- Markus Lill  2001 Räpina G 5.04

20 10 42 Henri Helekivi 2001 Osula Põhikool 4.98

21 11 760 Egert Arujõe 6.09.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 4.92

22 12 204 Üllar Lehepuu 2001 Osula Põhikool 4.84

23 9 889 Harri Mähar   2002 Räpina G 4.39

24 10 888 Rasmus Freirich 2002 Räpina G 4.15

25 11 839 Raul Randma  2003 Räpina G 4.14

676 Rait Pommer 2002 Osula Põhikool 0

v.v Rob Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Spordikool 11.11

v.v Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Spordikool 9.97

PV kaugus

1 213 Markus Salumets    1999 Antsla G 5.30

2 215 Märten Liiske  1999 Räpina G 5.25

3 219 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Spordikool 5.06

4 227  Kevari Ploompuu  20.04.1999 Põlva ÜG 4.88

5 207 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 4.55

6 209 Andre Viitkin 30.03.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 4.45

7 208 Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 4.23

8 218 Artur Meenbek 2000 Räpina G 4.22

9 226 Egert Aalde 15.02.1999 Põlva ÜG 4.18

10 216 Oliver Kruusamägi  2000 Räpina G 4.13

11 206 Magnus Arulepp 1999 Osula Põhikool 4.12

12 211 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 4.09

13 205 Raido Vestmann 2000 Sõmerpalu Põhikool 3.76

14 222 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Spordikool 3.73

15 229  Ruben Pütt  06.06.2000 Põlva ÜG 3.60

v.v Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Spordikool 5.56

v.v Mihkel Liping 1997 Võru Spordikool 5.81

v.v Allan Katšmazov 1997 Võru Spordikool 5.74

v.v Jarl Teesalu 1997 Võru Spordikool 5.67


